
MOLLY L 60

DIMENSION DRAW:

Available colors:

8,9W

92*60*118 mm /Cut hole: 83mm

Aluminum

Interior

20
Recessed
90
1135LM
220-240V 50/60 Hz

Product Dimension:

System power:
Materials: 

IP Code: 

Location:
Manufacturer:

Led Color:

CRI :
Fixation:

Lumen Output:
Input:

24°, 48°Beam angle: 

3000K

Φ83mm
92

11
8

60


